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898689 004-006-045 6052 Winton Rd West Point   3:00:00 PM  $    3,400.00  $        3.00  $    10,376.00 

898690

008-014-047, 
008-014-048 & 
008-014-049

22823 Westpoint Pioneer 
Rd & 68 Country Ln

West Point
  3:00:00 PM  $         47,800.00  $        1.68  $         3,412.00  $    47,479.00 

898691 008-033-016 1972 Bald Mountain Rd West Point   3:00:00 PM  $    9,900.00  $        2.50  $       54,551.00  $      8,714.00 
898692 012-018-006 5221 Blue Mountain Rd Wilseyville   3:00:00 PM  $    6,900.00  $        0.70  $       25,777.00  $      5,095.00 
898693 014-016-030 390 Railroad Flat St Railroad Flat   3:00:00 PM  $    6,000.00  $      13.05  $    48,896.00 
898694 016-003-059 6745 Messinger Flat Rd Paloma   3:00:00 PM  $ 34,100.00  $        5.00  $    148,741.00  $    69,510.00 

898695 016-021-056
8240 Maranatha Ln Mokelumne Hill

  3:00:00 PM  $ 18,900.00  $      39.52  $    115,000.00  $ 150,000.00 
898696 016-024-142 None   3:00:00 PM  $    3,100.00  $        5.70  $    34,514.00 

898697 021-002-027
9132 Salamander Creek

Mountain 
Ranch   3:00:00 PM  $    7,800.00  $        8.56  $         5,740.00  $    26,871.00 

898698 021-005-009 None   3:00:00 PM  $    6,600.00  $      10.00  $         8,421.00  $    34,141.00 

898699 021-019-038
7920 Oak Ln

Mountain 
Ranch   3:00:00 PM  $ 10,300.00  $      22.73  $ 100,000.00 

898700 025-011-010 3243 Murietta's Roost Dorrington   3:00:00 PM  $ 14,600.00  $        0.33  $       42,153.00  $    21,075.00 

898701 030-005-001
5638 Hwy 4

Hathaway 
Pines   3:00:00 PM  $ 63,000.00  $      31.00  $    331,074.00  $ 123,154.00 7,120.00

898702 032-016-012 3190 Menominee Ct Arnold   3:00:00 PM  $ 18,900.00  $        0.35  $    107,403.00  $    42,648.00 
898703 034-040-018 3720 Cedar Vista Dr Murphys   3:00:00 PM  $ 17,000.00  $        0.37  $       34,695.00  $    40,311.00 
898704 034-049-007 607 Dogwood Dr Murphys   3:00:00 PM  $ 26,800.00  $        0.64  $    168,894.00  $    33,777.00 
898705 034-076-004 1812 Sandalwood Dr Murphys   3:15:00 PM  $ 25,300.00  $        0.16  $    12,000.00 
898706 040-011-012 None   3:15:00 PM  $    3,300.00  $        1.20  $    19,499.00 

898707

044-009-020, 
044-009-041 & 
044-012-004

1428, 1540 & 1768 
Mountain Ranch Rd

San Andreas
  3:15:00 PM  $         35,760.00  $      24.00  $    178,949.00  $ 138,843.00 

898708 044-012-037 1463 Gold Hunter Rd San Andreas   3:15:00 PM  $ 12,800.00  $        0.48  $    163,264.00  $    28,146.00 
898709 044-030-004 12 Gold Strike Ct San Andreas   3:15:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.15  $    16,158.00 
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898710 044-030-005 6 Gold Strike Ct San Andreas   3:15:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.24  $    16,158.00 
898711 044-030-006 132 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:15:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.28  $    16,158.00 
898712 044-030-007 124 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:15:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.21  $    16,158.00 
898713 044-030-009 145 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:15:00 PM  $ 14,600.00  $        0.15  $       93,406.00  $    16,481.00 
898714 044-030-010 133 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:15:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.16  $    16,158.00 
898715 044-030-011 123 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:15:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.22  $    16,158.00 
898716 044-030-013 64 Gold Strike Way San Andreas   3:15:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.13  $    16,158.00 
898717 044-030-014 72 Gold Strike Way San Andreas   3:15:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.17  $    16,158.00 
898718 044-030-016 88 Gold Strike Way San Andreas   3:15:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.18  $    16,158.00 
898719 044-030-017 93 Gold Strike Way San Andreas   3:15:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.16  $    16,158.00 
898720 044-030-021 123 Gold Strike Way San Andreas   3:15:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.13  $    16,158.00 
898721 044-030-022 109 Gold Strike Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.13  $    16,158.00 
898722 044-030-023 91 Gold Strike Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.11  $    16,158.00 
898723 044-030-024 79 Gold Strike Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.13  $    16,158.00 
898724 044-030-025 59 Gold Strike Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.14  $    16,158.00 
898725 044-030-027 41 Gold Strike Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.12  $    16,158.00 
898726 044-030-028 98 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.14  $    16,158.00 
898727 044-030-029 90 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.14  $    16,158.00 
898728 044-031-002 64 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.15  $    16,158.00 
898729 044-031-003 54 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.16  $    16,158.00 
898730 044-031-004 42 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.16  $    16,158.00 
898731 044-031-005 32 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.14  $    16,158.00 
898732 044-031-006 22 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.15  $    16,158.00 
898733 044-031-007 14 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.14  $    16,158.00 
898734 044-031-008 8 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.24  $    16,158.00 
898735 044-031-010 3 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.25  $    16,158.00 
898736 044-031-013 37 Jasper Way San Andreas   3:30:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.16  $    16,158.00 
898737 044-031-016 19 Trout Dr San Andreas   3:45:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.12  $    16,158.00 
898738 044-031-019 49 Trout Dr San Andreas   3:45:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.11  $    16,158.00 

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Calaveras
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898739 044-031-021 12 Trout Dr San Andreas   3:45:00 PM  $    2,600.00  $        0.13  $    16,158.00 
898740 050-041-015 None   3:45:00 PM  $    2,400.00  $        0.26  $    15,000.00 

898741
052-008-038 & 
052-008-039 7536 Cincha St Angels Camp   3:45:00 PM  $         26,800.00  $      20.00  $       92,174.00  $ 127,596.00 

898742 053-001-050 10768 Oak Valley Rd Angels Camp   3:45:00 PM  $ 14,600.00  $      35.32  $       86,609.00  $    42,264.00 
898743 055-015-012 3242 Bow Dr Copperopolis   3:45:00 PM  $ 19,900.00  $        0.50  $       95,705.00  $    16,888.00 
898744 055-046-039 1316 Acorn St Copperopolis   3:45:00 PM  $ 21,500.00  $        1.00  $       68,682.00  $    16,888.00 

898745 056-017-002
5240 Pappalardo 
Promenade Murphys   3:45:00 PM  $    1,500.00  $        5.63  $      7,203.00 

898746 058-006-049 None   3:45:00 PM  $    4,200.00  $        1.75  $    25,153.00 
898747 060-006-006 None   3:45:00 PM  $ 50,300.00  $        3.82  $ 459,394.00 
898748 061-027-013 878 Sequoia Cir Copperopolis   3:45:00 PM  $ 44,300.00  $        0.09  $    18,149.00 
898749 061-038-005 1033 Feather Ct Copperopolis   3:45:00 PM  $    3,400.00  $        0.69  $    21,976.00 
898750 064-032-015 271 Thomson Ln Copperopolis   3:45:00 PM  $    3,400.00  $        0.12  $    22,581.00 
898751 064-032-019 282 Thomson Ln Copperopolis   3:45:00 PM  $    4,300.00  $        0.16  $    30,000.00 
898752 065-013-004 4842 Little John Rd Copperopolis   3:45:00 PM  $    2,400.00  $        0.20  $    15,000.00 
898753 065-021-007 3823 Arrowhead St Copperopolis   4:00:00 PM  $    2,000.00  $        0.35  $    15,000.00 
898754 066-038-005 1810 Iron Wood Ct Douglas Flat   4:00:00 PM  $ 24,600.00  $        0.16  $       48,640.00  $    28,017.00 
898755 068-010-018 None   4:00:00 PM  $    9,100.00  $        1.80  $ 110,000.00 
898756 070-011-024 6233 Baldwin St Valley Springs   4:00:00 PM  $    8,200.00  $        0.42  $      4,500.00 
898757 070-014-007 7309 Conner Dr Valley Springs   4:00:00 PM  $    4,200.00  $        3.00  $    22,073.00 
898758 070-018-031 6851 Baldwin St Valley Springs   4:00:00 PM  $    1,800.00  $        0.50  $      8,672.00 
898759 070-024-034 7189 Cassidy Rd Valley Springs   4:00:00 PM  $ 20,800.00  $        3.11  $    16,070.00 
898760 070-024-063 7926 Kirby St Valley Springs   4:00:00 PM  $    1,900.00  $        0.50  $      6,988.00 
898761 070-041-007 11667 Columbus St Valley Springs   4:00:00 PM  $    1,100.00  $        0.63  $      2,233.00 
898762 070-042-017 11780 Main St Valley Springs   4:00:00 PM  $ 10,200.00  $        0.46  $       40,531.00  $      9,005.00 
898763 071-016-001 3822 Hartvickson Ln Valley Springs   4:00:00 PM  $    1,600.00  $        0.49  $      4,500.00 
898764 072-004-008 2308 Burns Ct Valley Springs   4:00:00 PM  $    2,700.00  $        1.59  $    35,000.00 
898765 072-011-020 3787 Mc Cann Dr Valley Springs   4:00:00 PM  $    2,300.00  $        0.74  $    11,248.00 

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Calaveras
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898766 072-022-012 3181 Heinemann Dr Valley Springs   4:00:00 PM  $    3,500.00  $        0.56  $    25,000.00 
898767 073-027-007 2978 Heney Ln Valley Springs   4:00:00 PM  $    2,400.00  $        0.50  $    11,037.00 

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Calaveras
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898689 004-006-045

898690

008-014-047, 
008-014-048 & 
008-014-049

898691 008-033-016
898692 012-018-006
898693 014-016-030
898694 016-003-059

898695 016-021-056
898696 016-024-142

898697 021-002-027
898698 021-005-009

898699 021-019-038
898700 025-011-010

898701 030-005-001
898702 032-016-012
898703 034-040-018
898704 034-049-007
898705 034-076-004
898706 040-011-012

898707

044-009-020, 
044-009-041 & 
044-012-004

898708 044-012-037
898709 044-030-004
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Information

Combined 
Parcels

Combined 
Parcels

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
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898710 044-030-005
898711 044-030-006
898712 044-030-007
898713 044-030-009
898714 044-030-010
898715 044-030-011
898716 044-030-013
898717 044-030-014
898718 044-030-016
898719 044-030-017
898720 044-030-021
898721 044-030-022
898722 044-030-023
898723 044-030-024
898724 044-030-025
898725 044-030-027
898726 044-030-028
898727 044-030-029
898728 044-031-002
898729 044-031-003
898730 044-031-004
898731 044-031-005
898732 044-031-006
898733 044-031-007
898734 044-031-008
898735 044-031-010
898736 044-031-013
898737 044-031-016
898738 044-031-019

Additional 
Information

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Calaveras
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898739 044-031-021
898740 050-041-015

898741
052-008-038 & 
052-008-039

898742 053-001-050
898743 055-015-012
898744 055-046-039

898745 056-017-002
898746 058-006-049
898747 060-006-006
898748 061-027-013
898749 061-038-005
898750 064-032-015
898751 064-032-019
898752 065-013-004
898753 065-021-007
898754 066-038-005
898755 068-010-018
898756 070-011-024
898757 070-014-007
898758 070-018-031
898759 070-024-034
898760 070-024-063
898761 070-041-007
898762 070-042-017
898763 071-016-001
898764 072-004-008
898765 072-011-020

Additional 
Information

Combined 
Parcels

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Calaveras
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898766 072-022-012
898767 073-027-007

Additional 
Information

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
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